
Course Calendar 9 January – 6 April 2024 
 
Tuesdays & Thursdays: 6.00 - 9.45pm. Saturdays: 9.00am - 5.30pm. 
 

Week Dates Content Assignment Deadlines* 

 
1 

Tuesday 9 January INPUT  
Sat 13 Jan – UNL journal 1 Thursday 11 January INPUT 

Saturday 13 January INPUT 

 
2 

Tuesday 16 January INPUT  
Mon 15 Jan – UNL journal 2 Thursday 18 January INPUT 

Saturday 20 January INPUT 

3 
Tuesday 23 January INPUT Mon 30 Jan – LLP check 1 

Fri 3 Feb – UNL 1st submission Thursday 25 January INPUT 

 
4 

Tuesday 30 January  TEACHING (30 min)  
Sat 3 Feb – LLP check 2 
TPEs 

Thursday 1 February TEACHING (30 min) 

Saturday 3 February  INPUT 

5 
Tuesday 6 February TEACHING (45 min)  

TPEs 
Thursday 8 February TEACHING (45 min) 

6 
Tuesday 13 February TEACHING (45 min)  

TPEs 
Thursday 15 February TEACHING (45 min) 

Study Break 

 
 

7 

 
Saturday 24 February 

 
INPUT 

Sat 24 Feb – UNL final submission 

Sat 24 Feb – LLP 1st submission 

Tuesday 27 February  INPUT  

Thursday 29 February INPUT 

 
8 

Tuesday 5 March TEACHING (60 min)  
TPEs Thursday 7 March TEACHING (60 min) 

Saturday 9 March INPUT 

9 
Tuesday 12 March TEACHING (60 min)  

TPEs 
Thursday 14 March TEACHING (60 min) 

 
10 

Tuesday 19 March TEACHING (60 min)    TPEs 
Sat 23 Mar – LLP final submission 
Sat 23 Mar – Exam submission Thursday 21 March TEACHING (60 min) 

Saturday 23 March INPUT 

11 
Tuesday 26 March TEACHING (60 min) TPEs 

MatA – to be checked this week Thursday 28 March TEACHING (60 min) 

 
12 

Tuesday 2 April INPUT  
Thu 4 Apr – All work submitted Thursday 4 April INPUT 

Saturday 6 April MODERATION 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 


